
NGAS Appendix 52

Republic of the Phil ippines FR-FAD-pS No.014
scf ENGE AND TEcHNoLocY INFORMAT|ON |NSITUTE (ev.oo 10H201s)
STll  Bui lding,DOST Complex, Bicutan, Taguig City
Telefax No.837-2071 local 2145

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: MQ LIGHTINGS ENTERPRISES lNC.
Address : Suite 204 Quadstar Bldg.,80 Ortigas Avenue, GH, San Juan MM
Tel. No. 722-9783

TIN :

).O. No.: 16-08-0049

)ate :  August  18,2016
Vlode of
)rocurement: Negotiation(TFB53.1)

3entlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditiohs contained herein:

Place of Delivery: STtt Btdg., DOST complex General Santos Avenue

Bicutan, Taguig City

Date of Deliverv :

Payment Term: 30 days _
Delivery Tem: Eight (8) weeks from date

of rcgelpt.of approved PO

Qtv. Unit Description 9 f o g k N o . f U n i t C o s t l A m o u n t

b

2

sets

sets

unit

RRI L3.39610.8 True Blue T'1, manual operated (3 tights)
rcludes: 4-leaf barndoor and filterframe
pcs. OS/GE Lamp 1 kw for above
pcs. Manfrotto 0078U Stand for the above

inoFlo KIT-DV42-230U Diva lite 415 Universat kit (2-unit)

niv 230U

rcludes: Diva Lite 400 Universal Center mount fixture (x2)
el frame (x2), Louver 90 (x2), Baby receiver (16mm) (x2)

lozier (x2), Offset mount (x2), Medium Duty Stand (x2)

amp case (x2), Flight case
pcs. KinoFlo 55C-K32 55w Kino KF32 Compact Lamp
pcs. KinoFlo 55C-K55 55w Kino KFSs Compact Lamp

rion VZ-240PM-P 24" Video Production 3c-SDl Monitor

harge to "Packaging of DOST-Developed and Supported
1d Innovation for Broadcast and Digital promotion throu!

Te.chnologies

th DOSTv: The Fi

49,500.00

1,020.00
15,900.00

192,295.00

1,550.00

1,550.00

170,918.72

ipino Weather C

297,000.00

6,1 20.00
95,400.00

384,590.00

12,400.OO

12,400.00

170,918.72

hannel"

T PESOS &7Z1OO. Php 978,828.72

In case of failure to make the full deliverv within the time specified above. a penaltv of one tenth (1/10)
of one percent for everv dav of delav shall be imposed.

Conforme;

(Signature over Pdnted Name of Supplier)

(Date)

Available :

Accountant lll

ALoBSNo: n& n^J

Amount , Pq78, gtY, VL


